© KEMET Electronics Corporation • P.O. Box 5928 • Greenville, SC 29606 • 864-963-6300 • www.kemet.com	 T2039_T322_AXIAL_T323 • 9/20/2016 1
One world. One KEMET
Benefits
•	 Taped and reeled per EIA Specification RS–296
•	 Laser-marked case
•	 Qualified to MIL–PRF–49137/1 and 5
(CX01 and CX05 Style)
•	 Capacitance values of 0.1 μF to 330 μF

Tantalum Through-Hole Capacitors – Molded Axial
T322 and T323 Series MIL–PRF 49137/1 & 5 (CX01 and CX05 Style)
Ordering Information
T 32X A 474 M 035 A T
Capacitor
Class Series Case
Size
Capacitance Code
(pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Failure Rate/
Military Product
Termination
Finish Packaging
T =
Tantalum
Axial Molded
Polar
Solid Tantalum.
Insert appropriate
number to replace
letter ""X"" = 322
or 323 (CX01 or
CX05).
A
B
C
D
E
F
First two digits
represent
significant
figures. Third digit
specifies number
of zeros to follow.
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
002 = 2
004 = 4
006 = 6
010 = 10
015 = 15
020 = 20
025 = 25
035 = 35
050 = 50
Not Applicable T = 100% tin
S = standard
(solder-coated
nickel)
(When necessary)
Reeling per EIA
Specification
RS-296
Blank = Bulk
7200 = Reel
MIL–PRF–49137/1/5 (CX01 and CX05 Style)
CX 05 D 225 K
Capacitor Class Series Rated Voltage
(VDC)
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
CX = MIL-PRF 01 = T322
05 = T323
D = 6
F = 10

Rated
Cap
Case Code/
Case Size
KEMET Part
Number
DC
Leakage DF CX01 & CX05 Capacitors per
MIL–PRF–49137/1 & 5
VDC µF (See below for
part options)
µA @ 25°C
Max/5 Minimum
% @ 25°C
120 Hz Maximum Military Part Number KEMET Part Number
2 6.8 A T322A685(1)002A(2) 0.5 10
2 8.2 A T322A825(1)002A(2) 0.5 10
2 10.0 A T322A106(1)002A(2) 0.5 10
2 12.0 B T322B126(1)002A(2) 0.5 10
2 15.0 B T322B156(1)002A(2) 0.5 10
2 18.0 B T322B186(1)002A(2) 0.5 10
2 22.0 B T322B226(1)002A(2) 0.5 10
2 27.0 B T322B276(1)002A(2) 0.5 10
2 33.0 B T322B336(1)002A(2) 0.5 10
2 39.0 C T322C396(1)002A(2) 0.6 10
2 47.0 C T322C476(1)002A(2) 0.8 10
2 56.0 C T322C566(1)002A(2) 0.9 10
2 68.0 C T322C686(1)002A(2) 1.1 10
4 4.7 A T322A475(1)004A(2) 0.5 8
4 5.6 A T322A565(1)004A(2) 0.5 8
4 6.8 A T322A685(1)002A(2) 0.5 8
4 8.2 B T322B825(1)004A(2) 0.5 8
4 10.0 B T322B106(1)004A(2) 0.5 8
4 12.0 B T322B126(1)004A(2) 0.5 8
4 15.0 B T322B156(1)004A(2) 0.5 8
4 18.0 B T322B186(1)004A(2) 0.6 8
4 22.0 B T322B226(1)004A(2) 0.7 8
4 27.0 C T322C276(1)004A(2) 0.9 8
4 33.0 C T322C336(1)004A(2) 1.1 8
4 39.0 C T322C396(1)004A(2) 1.2 8
4 47.0 C T322C476(1)004A(2) 1.5 8
4 56.0 D T322D566(1)004A(2) 1.8 8
4 68.0 D T322D686(1)004A(2) 2.2 8
6 3.3 A T322A335(1)006A(2) 0.5 4
6 3.9 A T322A395(1)006A(2) 0.5 4
6 4.7 A T322A475J006A(2) 0.5 4
6 4.7 A T322A475K006A(2) 0.5 4 CX05D475K T323A475K006A(2)
6 4.7 A T322A475M006A(2) 0.5 4 CX05D475M T323A475M006A(2)
6 5.6 B T322B565J006A(2) 0.5 4
6 5.6 B T322B565K006A(2) 0.5 4 CX01D565K T323B565K006A(2)
6 5.6 B T322B565M006A(2) 0.5 4 CX01D565M T323B565M006A(2)
6 6.8 B T322B685J006A(2) 0.5 6
6 6.8 B T322B685K006A(2) 0.5 6 CX01D685K T323B685K006A(2)
6 6.8 B T322B685M006A(2) 0.5 6 CX01D685M T323B685M006A(2)
6 8.2 B T322B825J006A(2) 0.5 6
6 8.2 B T322B825K006A(2) 0.5 6 CX01D825K T323B825K006A(2)
6 8.2 B T322B825M006A(2) 0.5 6 CX01D825M T323B825M006A(2)
6 10.0 B T322B106J006A(2) 0.5 6
6 10.0 B T322B106K006A(2) 0.5 6 CX01D106K T323B106K006A(2)
6 10.0 B T322B106M006A(2) 0.5 6 CX01D106M T323B106M006A(2)
6 12.0 B T322B126J006A(2) 0.6 6
6 12.0 B T322B126K006A(2) 0.6 6 CX01D126K T323B126K006A(2)
6 12.0 B T322B126M006A(2) 0.6 6 CX01D126M T323B126M006A(2)
6 15.0 B T322B156J006A(2) 0.7 6
6 15.0 B T322B156K006A(2) 0.7 6 CX05D156K T323B156K006A(2)
6 15.0 B T322B156M006A(2) 0.7 6 CX05D156M T323B156M006A(2)
6 18.0 C T322C186(1)006A(2) 0.9 6
6 22.0 C T322C226(1)006A(2) 1.1 6
6 27.0 C T322C276(1)006A(2) 1.3 6
6 33.0 C T322C336J006A(2) 1.5 6
VDC µF
Case Code/ Case
Size
(see below for

Rated
Cap
Case Code/
Case Size
KEMET Part
Number
DC
Leakage DF CX01 & CX05 Capacitors per
MIL–PRF–49137/1 & 5
VDC µF (See below for
part options)
µA @ 25°C
Max/5 Minimum
% @ 25°C
120 Hz Maximum Military Part Number KEMET Part Number
6 33.0 C T322C336K006A(2) 1.5 6 CX05D336K T323C336K006A(2)
6 33.0 C T322C336M006A(2) 1.5 6 CX05D336M T323C336M006A(2)
6 39.0 D T322D396(1)006A(2) 1.9 6
6 47.0 D T322D476J006A(2) 2.3 6
6 47.0 D T322D476K006A(2) 2.3 6 CX05D476K T323D476K006A(2)
6 47.0 D T322D476M006A(2) 2.3 6 CX05D476M T323D476M006A(2)
6 56.0 D T322D566(1)006A(2) 2.7 6
6 68.0 D T322D686(1)006A(2) 3.3 6
6 82.0 E T322E826(1)006A(2) 3.9 8
6 100.0 E T322E107(1)006A(2) 4.8 8
6 120.0 E T322E127(1)006A(2) 5.0 8
6 150.0 E T322E157(1)006A(2) 5.0 8
6 180.0 E T322E187(1)006A(2) 8.6 8
6 220.0 E T322E227(1)006A(2) 10.0 8
6 270.0 F T322F277(1)006A(2) 10.0 8
6 330.0 F T322F337(1)006A(2) 10.0 8
10 2.2 A T322A225(1)010A(2) 0.5 4
10 2.7 A T322A275(1)010A(2) 0.5 4
10 3.3 A T322A335J010A(2) 0.5 4
10 3.3 A T322A335K010A(2) 0.5 4 CX05F335K T323A335K010A(2)
10 3.3 A T322A335M010A(2) 0.5 4 CX05F335M T323A335M010A(2)
10 3.9 B T322B395(1)010A(2) 0.5 4
10 4.7 B T322B475(1)010A(2) 0.5 4
10 5.6 B T322B565(1)010A(2) 0.5 4
10 6.8 B T322B685(1)010A(2) 0.5 6
10 8.2 B T322B825(1)010A(2) 0.7 6
10 10.0 B T322B106J010A(2) 0.8 6
10 10.0 B T322B106K010A(2) 0.8 6 CX05F106K T323B106K010A(2)
10 10.0 B T322B106M010A(2) 0.8 6 CX05F106M T323B106M010A(2)
10 12.0 C T322C126(1)010A(2) 1.0 6
10 15.0 C T322C156(1)010A(2) 1.2 6
10 18.0 C T322C186(1)010A(2) 1.4 6
10 22.0 C T322C226J010A(2) 1.5 6
10 22.0 C T322C226K010A(2) 1.5 6 CX05F226K T323C226K010A(2)
10 22.0 C T322C226M010A(2) 1.5 6 CX05F226M T323C226M010A(2)
10 27.0 D T322D276J010A(2) 2.2 6
10 27.0 D T322D276K010A(2) 2.2 6 CX05F276K T323D276K010A(2)
10 27.0 D T322D276M010A(2) 2.2 6 CX05F276M T323D276M010A(2)
10 33.0 D T322D336J010A(2) 2.6 6
10 33.0 D T322D336K010A(2) 2.6 6 CX05F336K T323D336K010A(2)
10 33.0 D T322D336M010A(2) 2.6 4 CX05F336M T323D336M010A(2)
10 39.0 D T322D396J010A(2) 3.1 6
10 39.0 D T322D396K010A(2) 3.1 6 CX05F396K T323D396K010A(2)
10 39.0 D T322D396M010A(2) 3.1 6 CX05F396M T323D396M010A(2)
10 47.0 D T322D476J010A(2) 3.8 6
10 47.0 D T322D476K010A(2) 3.8 6 CX05F476K T323D476K010A(2)
10 47.0 D T322D476M010A(2) 3.8 6 CX05F476M T323D476M010A(2)
10 56.0 E T322E566(1)010A(2) 4.4 6
10 68.0 E T322E686(1)010A(2) 5.0 6
10 82.0 E T322E826(1)010A(2) 5.0 8
10 100.0 E T322E107(1)010A(2) 8.0 8
10 120.0 E T322E127(1)010A(2) 9.6 8
10 150.0 E T322E157(1)010A(2) 10.0 8
10 180.0 F T322F187(1)010A(2) 10.0 8
10 220.0 F T322F227(1)010A(2) 10.0 8
VDC µF
Case Code/ Case
Size
(see below for

Rated
Cap
Case Code/
Case Size
KEMET Part
Number
DC
Leakage DF CX01 & CX05 Capacitors per
MIL–PRF–49137/1 & 5
VDC µF (See below for
part options)
µA @ 25°C
Max/5 Minimum
% @ 25°C
120 Hz Maximum Military Part Number KEMET Part Number
15 1.5 A T322A155(1)015A(2) 0.5 4
15 1.8 A T322A185(1)015A(2) 0.5 4
15 2.2 A T322A225J015A(2) 0.5 4
15 2.2 A T322A225K015A(2) 0.5 4 CX05H225K T323A225K015A(2)
15 2.2 A T322A225M015A(2) 0.5 4 CX05H225M T323A225M015A(2)
15 2.7 B T322B275(1)015A(2) 0.5 4
15 3.3 B T322B335(1)015A(2) 0.5 4
15 3.9 B T322B395(1)015A(2) 0.5 4
15 4.7 B T322B475(1)015A(2) 0.6 4
15 5.6 B T322B565(1)015A(2) 0.7 4
15 6.8 B T322B685J015A(2) 0.8 6
15 6.8 B T322B685K015A(2) 0.8 6 CX05H685K T323B685K015A(2)
15 6.8 B T322B685M015A(2) 0.8 6 CX05H685M T323B685M015A(2)
15 8.2 C T322C825(1)015A(2) 1.0 6
15 10.0 C T322C106(1)015A(2) 1.2 6
15 12.0 C T322C126(1)015A(2) 1.4 6
15 15.0 C T322C156J015A(2) 1.5 6
15 15.0 C T322C156K015A(2) 1.5 6 CX05H156K T323C156K015A(2)
15 15.0 C T322C156M015A(2) 1.5 6 CX05H156M T323C156M015A(2)
15 18.0 D T322D186(1)015A(2) 2.2 6
15 22.0 D T322D226J015A(2) 2.6 6
15 22.0 D T322D226K015A(2) 2.6 6 CX06H226K T323D226K015A(2)
15 22.0 D T322D226M015A(2) 2.6 6 CX06H226M T323D226M015A(2)
15 27.0 D T322D276(1)015A(2) 3.2 6
15 33.0 D T322D336J015A(2) 4.0 6
15 33.0 D T322D336K015A(2) 4.0 6 CX05H336K T323D336K015A(2)
15 33.0 D T322D336M015A(2) 4.0 6 CX05H336M T323D336M015A(2)
15 39.0 E T322E396(1)015A(2) 4.7 6
15 47.0 E T322E476(1)015A(2) 5.0 6
15 56.0 E T322E566(1)015A(2) 6.7 6
15 68.0 E T322E686(1)015A(2) 8.2 6
15 82.0 E T322E826(1)015A(2) 9.8 8
15 100.0 E T322E107(1)015A(2) 10.0 8
15 120.0 F T322F127(1)015A(2) 10.0 8
15 150.0 F T322F157(1)015A(2) 10.0 8
20 1.0 A T322A105(1)020A(2) 0.5 4
20 1.2 A T322A125(1)020A(2) 0.5 4
20 1.5 A T322A155J020A(2) 0.5 4
20 1.5 A T322A155K020A(2) 0.5 4 CX05J155K T323A155K020A(2)
20 1.5 A T322A155M020A(2) 0.5 4 CX05J155M T323A155M020A(2)
20 1.8 B T322B185(1)020A(2) 0.5 4
20 2.2 B T322B225(1)020A(2) 0.5 4
20 2.7 B T322B275(1)020A(2) 0.5 4
20 3.3 B T322B335(1)020A(2) 0.5 4
20 3.9 B T322B395(1)020A(2) 0.6 4
20 4.7 B T322B475J020A(2) 0.8 4
20 4.7 B T322B475K020A(2) 0.8 4 CX05J475K T323B475K020A(2)
20 4.7 B T322B475M020A(2) 0.8 4 CX05J475M T323B475M020A(2)
20 5.6 C T322C565(1)020A(2) 0.9 4
20 6.8 C T322C685(1)020A(2) 1.1 6
20 8.2 C T322C825(1)020A)2) 1.3 6
20 10.0 C T322C106(1)020A(2) 1.6 6
20 12.0 D T322D126J020A(2) 1.9 6
20 12.0 D T322D126K020A(2) 1.9 6 CX05J126K T323D126K020A(2)
20 12.0 D T322D126M020A(2) 1.9 6 CX05J126M T323D126M020A(2)
VDC µF
Case Code/ Case
Size
(see below for

Rated
Cap
Case Code/
Case Size
KEMET Part
Number
DC
Leakage DF CX01 & CX05 Capacitors per
MIL–PRF–49137/1 & 5
VDC µF (See below for
part options)
µA @ 25°C
Max/5 Minimum
% @ 25°C
120 Hz Maximum Military Part Number KEMET Part Number
20 15.0 D T322D156J020A(2) 2.4 6
20 15.0 D T322D156K020A(2) 2.4 6 CX05J156K T323D156K020A(2)
20 15.0 D T322D156M020A(2) 2.4 6 CX05J156M T323D156M020A(2)
20 18.0 D T322D186(1)020A(2) 2.9 6
20 22.0 D T322D226(1)020A(2) 3.5 6
20 27.0 E T322E276(1)20A(2) 4.3 6
20 33.0 E T322E336(1)020A(2) 5.0 6
20 39.0 E T322E396(1)020A(2) 6.2 6
20 47.0 E T322E476(1)20A(2) 7.5 6
20 56.0 E T322E566(1)020A(2) 8.9 6
20 68.0 E T322E686(1)020A(2) 10.0 6
20 82.0 F T322F826(1)020A(2) 10.0 8
20 100.0 F T322F107(1)020A(2) 10.0 8
25 0.47 A T322A474(1)025A(2) 0.5 3
25 0.56 A T322A564(1)025A(2) 0.5 3
25 0.68 A T322A684(1)025A(2) 0.5 3
25 0.82 A T322A824(1)025A(2) 0.5 3
25 1.0 A T322A105J025A(2) 0.5 3
25 1.0 A T322A105K025A(2) 0.5 3 CX05K105K T323A105K025A(2)
25 1.0 A T322A105M025A(2) 0.5 3 CX05K105M T323A105M025A(2)
25 1.2 B T322B125(1)025A(2) 0.5 3
25 1.5 B T322B155J025A(2) 0.5 3
25 1.5 B T322B155K025A(2) 0.5 3 CX05K155K T323B155K025A(2)
25 1.5 B T322B155M025A(2) 0.5 3 CX05K155M T323B155M025A(2)
25 1.8 B T322B185J025A(2) 0.5 3
25 1.8 B T322B185K025A(2) 0.5 3 CX05K185K T323B185K025A(2)
25 1.8 B T322B185M025A(2) 0.5 3 CX05K185M T323B185M025A(2)
25 2.2 B T322B225J025A(2) 0.5 3
25 2.2 B T322B225K025A(2) 0.5 3 CK05K225K T323B225K025A(2)
25 2.2 B T322B225M025A(2) 0.5 3 CK05K225M T323B225M025A(2)
25 2.7 B T322B275(1)025A(2) 0.5 3
25 3.3 B T322B335J025A(2) 0.7 3
25 3.3 B T322B335K025A(2) 0.7 3 CX05K335K T323B335K025A(2)
25 3.3 B T322B335M025A(2) 0.7 3 CX05K335M T323B335M025A(2)
25 3.9 C T322C395(1)025A(2) 0.8 3
25 4.7 C T322C475(1)025A(2) 0.9 4
25 5.6 C T322C565(1)025A(2) 1.1 4
25 6.8 C T322C685J025A(2) 1.4 4
25 6.8 C T322C685K025A(2) 1.4 4 CX05K685K T323C685K025A(2)
25 6.8 C T322C685M025A(2) 1.4 4 CX05K685M T323C685M025A(2)
25 8.2 C T322C825(1)025A)2) 1.4 4
25 10.0 C T322C106J025A(2) 1.5 4
25 10.0 C T322C106K025A(2) 1.5 4 CX05K106K T323C106K025A(2)
25 10.0 C T322C106M025A(2) 1.5 4 CX05K106M T323C106M025A(2)
25 12.0 D T322D126(1)025A(2) 2.4 4
25 15.0 D T322D156(1)025A(2) 3.0 4
25 18.0 E T322E186(1)025A(2) 3.6 6
25 22.0 E T322E226(1)025A(2) 4.4 6
25 27.0 E T322E276(1)025A(2) 5.4 6
25 33.0 E T322E336(1)025A(2) 6.6 6
25 39.0 E T322E396(1)025A(2) 7.9 6
25 47.0 E T322E476(1)025A(2) 9.4 6
25 56.0 F T322F566(1)025A(2) 10.0 6
25 68.0 F T322F686(1)025A(2) 10.0 6
35 0.1 A T322A104(10035A(2) 0.5 3
VDC µF
Case Code/ Case
Size
(see below for

Rated
Cap
Case Code/
Case Size
KEMET Part
Number
DC
Leakage DF CX01 & CX05 Capacitors per
MIL–PRF–49137/1 & 5
VDC µF (See below for
part options)
µA @ 25°C
Max/5 Minimum
% @ 25°C
120 Hz Maximum Military Part Number KEMET Part Number
35 0.12 A T322A124(1)035A(2) 0.5 3
35 0.15 A T322A154(1)035A(2) 0.5 3
35 0.18 A T322A184(1)035A(2) 0.5 3
35 0.22 A T322A224(1)035A(2) 0.5 3
35 0.27 A T322A274(1)035A(2) 0.5 3
35 0.33 A T322A334J035A(2) 0.5 3
35 0.33 A T322A334K035A(2) 0.5 3 CX05M334K T323A334K035A(2)
35 0.33 A T322A334M035A(2) 0.5 3 CX05M334M T323A334M035A(2)
35 0.39 A T322A394(1)035A(2) 0.5 3
35 0.47 A T322A474J035A(2) 0.5 3
35 0.47 A T322A474K035A(2) 0.5 3 CX05M474K T323A474K035A(2)
35 0.47 A T322A474M035A(2) 0.5 3 CX05M474K T323A474K035A(2)
35 0.56 B T322B564J035A(2) 0.5 3
35 0.56 B T322B564K035A(2) 0.5 3 CX01M564K T323B564K035A(2)
35 0.56 B T322B564M035A(2) 0.5 3 CX01M564M T323B564M035A(2)
35 0.68 B T322B684J035A(2) 0.5 3
35 0.68 B T322B684K035A(2) 0.5 3 CX01M684K T322B684K035A(2)
35 0.68 B T322B684M035A(2) 0.5 3 CX01M684M T322B684M035A(2)
35 0.82 B T322B824J035A(2) 0.5 3
35 0.82 B T322B824K035A(2) 0.5 3 CX01M824K T323B824K035A(2)
35 0.82 B T322B824M035A(2) 0.5 3 CX01M824M T323B824M035A(2)
35 1.0 B T322B105J035A(2) 0.5 3
35 1.0 B T322B105K035A(2) 0.5 3 CX01M105K T323B105K035A(2)
35 1.0 B T322B105K035A(2) 0.5 3 CX01M105M T323B105M035A(2)
35 1.2 B T322B125J035A(2) 0.5 3
35 1.2 B T322B125K035A(2) 0.5 3 CX01M125K T323B125K035A(2)
35 1.2 B T322B125M035A(2) 0.5 3 CX01M125M T323B125M035A(2)
35 1.5 B T322B155J035A(2) 0.5 3
35 1.5 B T322B155K035A(2) 0.5 3 CX05M155K T323B155K035A(2)
35 1.5 B T322B155M035A(2) 0.5 3 CX05M155M T323B155M035A(2)
35 1.8 C T322C185(1)035A(2) 0.5 3
35 2.2 C T322C225(1)035A(2) 0.6 3
35 2.7 C T322C275(1)035A(2) 0.8 3
35 3.3 C T322C335J035A(2) 0.9 4
35 3.3 C T322C335K035A(2) 0.9 4 CX05M335K T323C335K035A(2)
35 3.3 C T322C335M035A(2) 0.9 4 CX05M335M T323C335M035A(2)
35 3.9 C T322C395J035A(2) 1.1 4
35 3.9 C T322C395K035A(2) 1.1 4 CX05M395K T323C395K035A(2)
35 3.9 C T322C395M035A(2) 1.1 4 CX05M395M T323C395M035A(2)
35 4.7 C T322C475J035A(2) 1.3 4
35 4.7 C T322C475K035A(2) 1.3 4 CX05M475K T323C475K035A(2)
35 4.7 C T322C475M035A(2) 1.3 4 CX05M475M T322C475M035A(2)
35 5.6 D T322C565M035A(2) 1.6 4
35 6.8 D T322D685J035A(2) 1.9 4
35 6.8 D T322D685K035A(2) 1.9 4 CX05M685K T323D685K035A(2)
35 6.8 D T322D685M035A(2) 1.9 4 CX05M685M T323D685M035A(2)
35 8.2 D T322D825(1)035A(2) 2.3 4
35 10.0 D T322D106J035A(2) 2.8 4
35 10.0 D T322D106K035A(2) 2.8 4 CX05M106K T323D106K035A(2)
35 10.0 D T322D106M035A(2) 2.8 4 CX05M106M T323D106M035A(2)
35 12.0 E T322E126(1)035A(2) 3.3 4
35 15.0 E T322E156(1)035A(2) 4.2 6
35 18.0 E T322E186(1)035A(2) 5.0 6
35 22.0 E T322E226(1)035A(2) 6.2 6
35 27.0 E T322E276(1)035A(2) 7.5 6
VDC µF

Cap
Case Code/
Case Size
KEMET Part
Number
DC
Leakage DF CX01 & CX05 Capacitors per
MIL–PRF–49137/1 & 5
VDC µF (See below for
part options)
µA @ 25°C
Max/5 Minimum
% @ 25°C
120 Hz Maximum Military Part Number KEMET Part Number
35 33.0 E T322E336(1)035A(2) 9.2 6
35 39.0 F T322F396(1)035A(2) 10.0 6
35 47.0 F T322F476(1)035A(2) 10.0 6
50 0.1 A T322A104J050A(2) 0.5 3
50 0.1 A T322A104K050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N104K T323A104K050A(2)
50 0.1 A T322A104M050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N104M T323A104M050A(2)
50 0.12 A T322A124(1)050A(2) 0.5 3
50 0.15 A T322A154J050A(2) 0.5 3
50 0.15 A T322A154K050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N154K T323A154K050A(2)
50 0.15 A T322A154M050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N154M T323A154M050A(2)
50 0.18 A T322A184(1)050A(2) 0.5 3
50 0.22 A T322A224J050A(2) 0.5 3
50 0.22 A T322A224K050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N224K T323A224K050A(2)
50 0.22 A T322A224M050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N224M T323A224M050A(2)
50 0.27 A T322A274(1)050A(2) 0.5 3
50 0.33 B T322B334J050A(2) 0.5 3
50 0.33 B T322B334K050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N334K T323B334K050A(2)
50 0.33 B T322B334M050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N334M T323B334M050A(2)
50 0.39 B T322B394J050(2) 0.5 3
50 0.39 B T322B394K050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N394K T323B394K050A(2)
50 0.39 B T322B394M050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N394M T323B394M050A(2)
50 0.47 B T322B474J050A(2) 0.5 3
50 0.47 B T322B474K050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N474K T323B474K050A(2)
50 0.47 B T322B474M050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N474M T323B474M050A(2)
50 0.56 B T322B564(1)050A(2) 0.5 3
50 0.68 B T322B684J050A(2) 0.5 3
50 0.68 B T322B684K050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N684K T323B684K050A(2)
50 0.68 B T322B684M050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N684M T323B684M050A(2)
50 0.82 B T322B824(1)050A(2) 0.5 3
50 1.0 B T322B105J050A(2) 0.5 3
50 1.0 B T322B105K050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N105K T323B105K050A(2)
50 1.0 B T322B105M050A(2) 0.5 3 CX05N105M T323B105M050A(2)
50 1.2 C T322C125(1)050A(2) 0.5 3
50 1.5 C T322C155J050A(2) 0.6 4
50 1.5 C T322C155K050A(2) 0.6 4 CX05N155K T323C155K050A(2)
50 1.5 C T322C155M050A(2) 0.6 4 CX05N155M T323C155M050A(2)
50 1.8 C T322C185(1)050A(2) 0.7 4
50 2.2 C T322C225J050A(2) 0.9 4
50 2.2 C T322C225K050A(2) 0.9 4 CX05N225K T323C225K050A(2)
50 2.2 C T322C225M050A(2) 0.9 4 CX05N225M T323C225M050A(2)
50 2.7 D T322D275(1)050A(2) 1.1 4
50 3.3 D T322D335J050A(2) 1.3 4
50 3.3 D T322D335K050A(2) 1.3 4 CX05N335K T323D335K050A(2)
50 3.3 D T322D335M050A(2) 1.3 4 CX05N335M T323D335M050A(2)
50 3.9 D T322D395(1)050A(2) 1.6 4
50 4.7 D T322D475J050A(2) 1.9 4
50 4.7 D T322D475K050A(2) 1.9 4 CX05N475K T323D475K050A(2)
50 4.7 D T322D475M050A(2) 1.9 4 CX05N475M T323D475M050A(2)
50 5.6 E T322E565(1)050A(2) 2.2 4
50 6.8 E T322E685(1)050A(2) 2.7 4
50 8.2 E T322E825(1)050A(2) 3.2 4
50 10.0 E T322E106(1)050A(2) 4.0 6
50 12.0 F T322F126(1)050A(2) 4.8 6
50 15.0 F T322F156(1)050A(2) 6.0 6
50 18.0 F T322F186(1)050A(2) 7.2 6
50 22.0 F T322F226(1)050A(2) 8.8 6
VDC µF
Case Code/ Case
Size
(see below for